
90cm 500 Series 
Freestanding Cooker, 
Induction

With a generous capacity, intuitive controls, and modern 

design, this Freestanding Cooker makes it simple to prepare 

delicious meals for any occasion

Induction cooktop with five cook zones, pair two of them 
to create a FlexiZone

138L oven with 11 functions, including Air Fry

Steam assisted cooking and cleaning using the cavity

Available in Silver Stainless or Black, pair with a matching 
Haier 90cm Rangehood for a modern, cohesive look

DIMENSIONS

Height 900 - 925 mm

Width 897 mm

Depth 600 mm

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Room for every recipe

With 5 zones and a spacious 138L oven, big meals are 

made easy with ample space for large roasts, family sized 

bakes or cooking multiple dishes at once. Available in 

Black or Silver Stainless, pair it with a family of matching 

Haier kitchen appliances to create a seamless and 

coordinated look.

Precise and efficient induction

Induction delivers fast, precise and efficient cooking by 

using electromagnetic technology to heat your cookware 

directly. It’s more responsive than gas, adjusting almost 

instantly when you change the temperature for quick, 

easy control across five cook zones.

Flexible cooking with Flexi Zone

With Flexi Zone, you can pair two zones to make a large 

cook surface. Make gravy in a roasting dish, sear a large 

cut of meat or grill vegetables on a griddle – Flexi Zone 

gives you even more cooking flexibility.

Specialised oven functions

Cook more of what you love with 11 versatile oven 

functions, including Pizza, Fan Bake and Air Fry, to 

recreate your favourite foods with less oil than traditional 

frying, or explore healthy recipes with a satisfying crunch. 

Our purpose-built Air Fry trays feature vents that help 

hot air circulate evenly around your food for a crunchy 

finish, without needing to turn it partway through 

cooking.

Steam assisted cooking

Expand your cooking capabilities with Bakery+Steam. 

Simply pour water into the cavity at the bottom of the 

oven, where steam combines with heat to keep dough 

moist as it rises, creating perfectly crispy crusts and light, 

fluffy cakes. When you’re finished, add a splash of water 

again to let steam lift away grease and grime for easy 

cleaning.

Intuitive controls

Robust, sword-style dials are ergonomically designed for 

a comfortable grip, letting you select the right 

temperature and function with ease. The built-in 

touchscreen timer keeps your cooking on track, and 

partial telescopic runners make it safe and easy to slide 

hot dishes in and out of the oven.

Cook with confidence
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Designed and tested for Aussie kitchens, this 

Freestanding Cooker is built with durable materials and 

reliable Haier technology, supported by a 2-year warranty 

for added peace of mind.

SPECIFICATIONS

Accessories (included)

Air fry tray 1 set (2 
separate trays)

Baking tray 1

Grill insert 1

Wire shelf 1

Capacity

Oven capacity 138 L

Usable capacity 124 L

Cleaning

Flat easy clean glass surface •

Hydro clean •

Removable oven door •

Removable oven door inner glass •

Splashback •

Controls

Automatic cooking/minute timer •

Control type Dial

Electronic clock •

Cooktop Features

Flexi Zone •

Cooktop Performance

Centre 3000W (Boost 
3500W)

Left front zone rating 2000W (Boost 
2600W)

Left rear zone rating 1500W (Boost 
2000W)

Number of cooking zones 5

Right front zone rating 1500W (Boost 
1800W)

Right rear zone rating 2000W (Boost 
2600W)

Oven features

Internal light 2

Storage drawer •

Twin cavity fans •

Oven functions

Air fry •

Bake •

Bakery + steam •

Defrost •

Fan bake •

Fan forced •

Light •

Maxi Grill •

Maxi Grill + fan •

Number of functions 11

Pizza •

Traditional bake •

Oven performance

Glazed door Triple

Grill power 3000 W

Oven power 4800 W

Temperature range 50-250

Power requirements

AMP draw 32 A

Supply frequency 50Hz

Supply voltage 220-240 V

Product dimensions
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Depth 600 mm

Height 900 - 925 mm

Width 897 mm

Safety

Cooling fan •

Warranty

Parts and labour 2  years

SKU 63010

The product dimensions and specifications in this page apply to the 

specific product and model. Under our policy of continuous 

improvement, these dimensions and specifications may change at 

any time. You should therefore check with Fisher & Paykel's 

Customer Care Centre to ensure this page correctly describes the 

model currently available. © 2020 Haier Inc. All rights reserved.

Other product downloads available at haier.com

Specification Guide (English)

A PEACE OF MIND SALE
24 Hours 7 Days a Week Customer Support

T 1300 729 948 Wwww.haier.com
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